St Buryan Academy After-School wrap-around care		Autumn 1

Please complete (tick relevant boxes) and return at the earliest possible opportunity to book your child’s place. 
Once confirmed by the school, we will provide a photocopy to confirm sessions.

Please pick up your child from the outside hall door – thank you.

	Tues 12th Sept.
	Weds 13th Sept.
	Thurs 14th Sept.

	
	
	





	Tues 19th Sept.
	Weds 20th Sept.
	Thurs 21st Sept.

	
	
	





	Tues 26th Sept.
	Weds 27th Sept.
	Thurs 28th Sept.

	
	
	





	Tues 3rd Oct.
	Weds 4th Oct.
	Thurs 5th Oct.

	
	
	






	Tues 10th Oct.
	Weds 11th Oct.
	Thurs 12th Oct.

	
	
	






	Tues 17th Oct.
	Weds 18th Oct.
	Thurs 19th Oct.

	
	
	






Name of child:

Signed:
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